
Rank MEDIE MASCHILE/MISTO
Class.

Indiv.
Nickname Nome Cognome

Elo

on line
Performance  Punti Buc. 1 P.ti SQ.  Buc. 1 SQ 

1 EmiSte62 Emiliano Stecco 1200 1942      5,0 15,0 16,0     56,5         

3 rancaraffa Raffaele Rancan 1200 1348      4,0 15,5 

7 ALBE2009 Alberto Cazzola 1174 1346      4,0 12,5 

10 Giu2009 Giulio Xompero 1200 1237      3,0 13,5 

22 Francesco-Santo Francesco Santolin 1200 1139      3,0 8,5 

32 Enea09 Enea Solda 1200 956      2,0 10,0 

2 AlessandroTor09 Alessandro Torsello 1246 1526      4,5 15,0 14,5     49,0         

8 AndreaGP Andrea Giuseppe Preste 1191 1306      4,0 10,5 

12 Ricky64 Riccardo Nuzzo 975 1191      3,0 12,5 

17 Alberto.Torretti Alberto Torretti 910 1218      3,0 11,0 

23 GuidoZ Guido Zappatore 1298 1145      2,5 12,5 

34 KlYoshy Gerardo De Paolis 996 1128      2,0 9,0 

5 giovaic1 Giovanni Bruchi 1001 1435      4,0 13,5 13,5     53,0         

9 mattiaic1 Mattia Favalli 1161 1262      3,5 14,5 

11 edozic1 Edoardo Zanotelli 1058 1270      3,0 13,0 

16 lolloic1 Lorenzo Molino 1247 1259      3,0 12,0 

18 samunic1 Samuel Nika 1200 1161      3,0 11,0 

40 liviaic1 Livia Nastasi 1200 829      1,5 9,0 

4 Star14 Stella Steri 1080 1395      4,0 14,0 13,5     48,0         

6 Rebella Rebecca Steri 1070 1384      4,0 13,0 

20 Alessandro010 Ale Torre 1200 1209      3,0 9,5 

24 ORMA11 Orlando Mattiuz 1162 1143      2,5 11,5 

13 MichelleTescari Michelle Tescari 918 1231      3,0 12,5 11,5     48,0         

14 DanieleMartini Daniele Martini 1200 1188      3,0 12,0 

15 IlariaMenegatti Ilaria Menegatti 930 1248      3,0 12,0 

25 LorenzoRonzani Lorenzo Ronzani 1168 1191      2,5 11,5 

19 annoscia Marco Annoscia 1151 1272      3,0 11,0 8,5       39,5         

26 T.Santamaria Teresa Santamaria 1200 1099      2,5 9,5 

36 Dario.Favuzzi Dario Favuzzi 1201 1123      2,0 6,5 

41 drummer28 Gabriele Di Bari 838 398      1,0 12,5 

42 V.Fino Veronica Fino 1200 890      1,0 12,0 

43 Lucacampo Luca Campo 945 394      1,0 9,5 

27 domenico.13 Domenico Evangelista 1150 1138      2,0 13,5 8,0       44,0         

30 domenico.12 Domenico Gravino 1200 1020      2,0 10,5 

31 DANILO.12 Danilo Colangelo 1200 922      2,0 10,5 

33 nome.12 Francesco Polichiso 1177 1086      2,0 9,5 

37 davide.13 Davide Baldassarre 1257 787      1,5 11,0 

Rank MEDIE FEMMINILE
Class.

Indiv.
Nickname Nome Cognome

Elo

on line
Performance  Punti Buc. 1 P.ti SQ.  Buc. 1 SQ 

21 vero.ste Veronica Stefani 874 1205      3,0 9,0 6,5       42,0         

28 marti.anto Martina Antolini 1200 890      2,0 13,0 

38 leti.simo Letizia Simoni 1200 796      1,5 10,0 

47 anto.ale Alessia Antolini 1200 1200         -   10,0 

29 annamaria.12 Annamaria Pepe 1200 887      2,0 10,5 6,5       36,5         

35 francesca.12 Francesca Caputo 1200 926      2,0 8,0 

39 teresa.12 Teresa Cataldo 885 1051      1,5 9,0 

44 caterina.12 Caterina Abbasciano 1079 400      1,0 9,0 

45 elena.12 Elena Maggio 1200 419      1,0 7,5 

46 Imma.cal Imma Calocero 911 911        -   10,0 
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Sec. 1° grado Maschile/misto
Class.

Indiv.
Nickname Nome Cognome

Elo

on line

Perfor- 

mance
 Punti 

Buc

cut 1

Buc

Med

Buc.

TOT

IC UNGARETTI - Altissimo (VI) 1° EmiSte62 Emiliano Stecco 1200 1942    5,0   15,0 - -

I.C. POLO 3  - Galatina (LE) 2° AlessandroTor09 Alessandro Torsello 1246 1526    4,5   15,0 - -

IC UNGARETTI - Altissimo (VI) 3° rancaraffa Raffaele Rancan 1200 1348    4,0   15,5 - -

I.C."G.B.Mazzoni" - Prato 4° Star14 Stella Steri 1080 1395    4,0   14,0 - - F

I.C. 1 - Poggibonsi (SI) 5° giovaic1 Giovanni Bruchi 1001 1435    4,0   13,5 - -

I.C."G.B.Mazzoni" - Prato 6° Rebella Rebecca Steri 1070 1384    4,0   13,0 - - F

IC UNGARETTI - Altissimo (VI) 7° ALBE2009 Alberto Cazzola 1174 1346    4,0   12,5 - -

I.C. POLO 3  - Galatina (LE) 8° AndreaGP Andrea Giuseppe Preste 1191 1306    4,0   10,5 - -

I.C. 1 - Poggibonsi (SI) 9° mattiaic1 Mattia Favalli 1161 1262    3,5   14,5 - -

IC UNGARETTI - Altissimo (VI) 10° Giu2009 Giulio Xompero 1200 1237    3,0   13,5 - -

I.C. 1 - Poggibonsi (SI) 11° edozic1 Edoardo Zanotelli 1058 1270    3,0   13,0 - -

I.C. POLO 3  - Galatina (LE) 12° Ricky64 Riccardo Nuzzo 975 1191    3,0   12,5 8,5 14,5

 I.C. "POZZA" - Lusiana Conco (VI) 13° MichelleTescari Michelle Tescari 918 1231    3,0   12,5 8,5 13,5 F

 I.C. "POZZA" - Lusiana Conco (VI) 14° DanieleMartini Daniele Martini 1200 1188    3,0   12,0 8,0 14,0

 I.C. "POZZA" - Lusiana Conco (VI) 15° IlariaMenegatti Ilaria Menegatti 930 1248    3,0   12,0 8,0 13,5 F

I.C. 1 - Poggibonsi (SI) 16° lolloic1 Lorenzo Molino 1247 1259    3,0   12,0 7,5 -

I.C. POLO 3  - Galatina (LE) 17° Alberto.Torretti Alberto Torretti 910 1218    3,0   11,0 7,0 13,0

I.C. 1 - Poggibonsi (SI) 18° samunic1 Samuel Nika 1200 1161    3,0   11,0 7,0 12,5

I.C. "A.Gramsci-G.Pascoli” - Noicattaro (BA) 19° annoscia Marco Annoscia 1151 1272    3,0   11,0 7,0 12,0

I.C."G.B.Mazzoni" - Prato 20° Alessandro010 Ale Torre 1200 1209    3,0     9,5 - -

IC UNGARETTI - Altissimo (VI) 22° Francesco-Santo Francesco Santolin 1200 1139    3,0     8,5 - -

I.C. POLO 3  - Galatina (LE) 23° GuidoZ Guido Zappatore 1298 1145    2,5   12,5 - -

I.C."G.B.Mazzoni" - Prato 24° ORMA11 Orlando Mattiuz 1162 1143    2,5   11,5 8,5 -

 I.C. "POZZA" - Lusiana Conco (VI) 25° LorenzoRonzani Lorenzo Ronzani 1168 1191    2,5   11,5 7,5 -

I.C. "A.Gramsci-G.Pascoli” - Noicattaro (BA) 26° T.Santamaria Teresa Santamaria 1200 1099    2,5     9,5 - - F

I.C. Oppido Lucano (PZ) 27° domenico.13 Domenico Evangelista 1150 1138    2,0   13,5 - -

I.C. Oppido Lucano (PZ) 30° domenico.12 Domenico Gravino 1200 1020    2,0   10,5 7,5 11,5

I.C. Oppido Lucano (PZ) 31° DANILO.12 Danilo Colangelo 1200 922    2,0   10,5 6,5 -

IC UNGARETTI - Altissimo (VI) 32° Enea09 Enea Solda 1200 956    2,0   10,0 - -

I.C. Oppido Lucano (PZ) 33° nome.12 Francesco Polichiso 1177 1086    2,0     9,5 - -

I.C. POLO 3  - Galatina (LE) 34° KlYoshy Gerardo De Paolis 996 1128    2,0     9,0 - -

I.C. "A.Gramsci-G.Pascoli” - Noicattaro (BA) 36° Dario.Favuzzi Dario Favuzzi 1201 1123    2,0     6,5 - -

I.C. Oppido Lucano (PZ) 37° davide.13 Davide Baldassarre 1257 787    1,5   11,0 - -

I.C. 1 - Poggibonsi (SI) 40° liviaic1 Livia Nastasi 1200 829    1,5     9,0 6,0 9,5 F

I.C. "A.Gramsci-G.Pascoli” - Noicattaro (BA) 41° drummer28 Gabriele Di Bari 838 398    1,0   12,5 - -

I.C. "A.Gramsci-G.Pascoli” - Noicattaro (BA) 42° V.Fino Veronica Fino 1200 890    1,0   12,0 - - F

I.C. "A.Gramsci-G.Pascoli” - Noicattaro (BA) 43° Lucacampo Luca Campo 945 394    1,0     9,5 - -

Classifica Individuale  Sec. 1° grado Maschile
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Trofeo Scacchi Scuola online
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Sec. 1° grado Femminile
Class.

Indiv.
Nickname Nome Cognome

Elo

on line

Perfor- 

mance
 Punti 

Buc

cut 1

Buc

Med

Buc.

TOT

Class.

Torneo

I.C. di Tione di Trento 1° vero.ste Veronica Stefani 874 1205    3,0     9,0 - - 21°

I.C. di Tione di Trento 2° marti.anto Martina Antolini 1200 890    2,0   13,0 - - 28°

I.C. Oppido Lucano (PZ) 3° annamaria.12 Annamaria Pepe 1200 887    2,0   10,5 7,5 12,0 29°

I.C. Oppido Lucano (PZ) 4° francesca.12 Francesca Caputo 1200 926    2,0     8,0 - - 35°

I.C. di Tione di Trento 5° leti.simo Letizia Simoni 1200 796    1,5   10,0 - - 38°

I.C. Oppido Lucano (PZ) 6° teresa.12 Teresa Cataldo 885 1051    1,5     9,0 6,0 10,5 39°

I.C. Oppido Lucano (PZ) 7° caterina.12 Caterina Abbasciano 1079 400    1,0     9,0 - - 44°

I.C. Oppido Lucano (PZ) 8° elena.12 Elena Maggio 1200 419    1,0     7,5 - - 45°

I.C. Oppido Lucano (PZ) 9° Imma.cal Imma Calocero 911 911      -     10,0 7,5 12,5 46°

I.C. di Tione di Trento 10° anto.ale Alessia Antolini 1200 1200      -     10,0 7,5 12,5 47°

Classifica Individuale  Sec. 1° grado Femminile


